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SALADS AND APPETIZERS  
Classic Caesar Salad
Crispy romaine lettuce tossed with Caesar dressing, served
with turkey bacon, crunchy croutons and parmesan cheese

Add Cajun Spiced Chicken      
Add Grilled Lemon Prawns 
Add Sliced Avocado 

Greek
Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, feta cheese
and olives, olive oil-lemon dressing

Add Lamb Kofta

Kani
Classic Japanese salad made with glass noodles, crab meat,
carrot and cucumber dressed with tangy Japanese
mayonnaise dressing and toasted sesame seeds

Vietnamese Rolls
Rice paper spring rolls stuffed with vegetables, sweet ‘n’ sour
soy dressing

Shrimp Bruschetta
Marinated shrimp salad with tomato and basil, crusted
baguette, pesto and balsamic reduction 

Tempura Fried Prawns 
Batter-fried crispy prawns served with wasabi-mayo
and sweet chili sauce

Grilled Chicken Skewers
Cajun spice, Arabic and Thai marinated chicken skewers,
mango-cilantro salsa

Classic Nachos
Topped with melted cheese, pico de gallo and sour cream

Oriental Cold Mezzeh
Hummus, Moutable, Tabouleh, Fatoush and Vine leaves,
served with pickles and Arabic bread

Oriental Hot Mezzeh
Selection of fried Kibbeh, Meat and Cheese sambousik and
Spinach fatayer with tahina sauce

Any individual cold or hot mezzeh
  

FROM THE SOUP KETTLE  

Slow Roasted Tomato Soup
Garnished with fresh basil and cheese bruschetta

Chicken and Vegetable Clear Soup
Served with herb croutons

Soup of the Day
Please ask our team member for daily special    
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If you suffer from any food allergies kindly advise us to prepare a suitable meal to meet 
your needs All prices are inclusive of 10% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge

VEGETARIANHEALTHY NUTSSIGNATURE
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COMFORT FOOD
Californian Club 
Turkey ham, turkey or beef bacon, Emmental cheese,
avocado, lettuce and tomatoes in multi grain bread

BBQ Chicken Wrap
Roasted chicken with smoky BBQ marinade, sautéed onions,
pickle, lettuce wrapped in spinach tortilla

Pulled Chicken Sliders
Slow cooked chicken served with red onion marmalade
and pickle

Angus Steak Sandwich
Grilled Angus beef sirloin steak in ciabatta bread,
rocket leaves, truffle oil and Pecorino cheese

Grilled Vegetables Focaccia 
Mediterranean grilled vegetables dressed with olive oil,
rocket, tomato in herb focaccia bread and pesto

Falafel Gyros  
Pita bread with falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes
and Tzatziki sauce

Angus Beef Burger
Angus beef patty, turkey or beef bacon, pickle, fried onions,
lettuce and cheddar cheese melt

Chicken Burger
Homemade chicken patty, lettuce, tomatoes, sautéed
mushrooms and mustard mayo 

*All sandwiches and burgers served with your choice of French fries 
or Potato wedges 

PIZZA & PASTA  

Margherita
Tomato, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Grilled Vegetables 
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, onions, bell peppers,
zucchini, olives and artichokes

Peri-Peri Chicken
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, peri-peri marinated chicken,
sautéed bell peppers  

Salmone 
Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, capers, red onions
and mozzarella cheese

Beef Salami
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, beef salami and sliced onions

Pasta of your Choice:  Penne / Spaghetti / Farfalle / Gluten Free
Sauce:  Tomato-basil / Arrabbiata / Mushroom cream
 Beef Bolognese / Carbonara
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If you suffer from any food allergies kindly advise us to prepare a suitable meal to meet 
your needs All prices are inclusive of 10% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge
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MAIN COURSE
Salmon Teriyaki 
Pan-seared salmon steak with wilted kale, red radish,
egg fried rice and teriyaki glaze

Fish ‘n’ Chips
Batter coated fried fillet of fish served with chips,
garlic-lemon mayo and mushy peas

Grilled Hammour “Harra” 
Fresh local catch grilled to perfection, Harra sauce
and vermicelli rice

Grilled Jumbo Prawns “A la Plancha” 
Jumbo prawns seasoned with garlic, parsley and olive oil,
grilled to perfection with a dash of lemon, French fries
and steamed vegetables

Seafood Mixed Grill 
Half grilled Omani lobster, jumbo prawns, calamari,
hammour fish and mussels with lemon butter sauce
Your choice of: steamed vegetables, rice or French fries
 
Roasted Corn-fed Chicken Breast  
Chili-sweet corn relish, galette potatoes and turkey
bacon-thyme jus

Arabic Mixed Grill 
Shish Taouk and kebab, lamb chop and kofta, Arabic rice,
Tahini sauce, roasted onion and tomato

Angus Beef Tenderloin Steak
Grilled to your preference, sautéed mixed mushrooms, mashed 
potatoes or French fries
Your choice of sauce: Gravy / Green pepper / Mushroom cream

Grilled Australian Lamb Chops
Garlic and basil marinated lamb chops with roasted carrot puree, 
French fries and balsamic jus

Indian Combo 
Selection of cumin potatoes and yellow lentils with steamed rice, 
pappad and pickle  

Dhaba Murgh 
Countryside recipe of homemade chicken curry served
with steamed rice, pappad and pickle

Biryani: Lamb / Chicken 
Vegetables
Accompanied with plain yogurt or vegetables raita,
pappad and pickle

SIDES
French fries / Potato wedges
Mashed / Roasted potatoes
Steamed vegetables / rice
Sautéed mushroom / Asparagus
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If you suffer from any food allergies kindly advise us to prepare a suitable meal to meet 
your needs All prices are inclusive of 10% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge
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DESSERTS
Umm Ali
A traditional recipe made with baked puff pastry, milk,
nuts, raisins and rose infused cream
 
Lime and Mascarpone Cheese Cake
Whipped cream and blueberry sauce

Mango Tiramisu
Fresh mango, mascarpone cheese and coffee syrup

Royal Chocolate Tart
Vanilla sauce and raspberry coulis 

Fresh Fruits Cut
Selection of fresh seasonal fruits

Ice Cream Selection 
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate

KIDS MENU   

French Fries / Potato Wedges

Tiny Burger 
Mini beef burger and fries

Fish Finger / Chicken Nuggets 
With fries and tomato ketchup or tartar sauce  

Kids Pasta: Penne / Spaghetti 
With Tomato sauce / Cheese sauce / Beef Bolognese sauce

Grilled Chicken Tenders
With tomato sauce and mashed potatoes

Fruit stick with vanilla ice cream
Fresh fruit skewers with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Chocolate and Walnut Brownie
with Vanilla Ice cream 

AED25

AED30

AED30

AED30

AED20

AED25

AED15

AED25

AED25

AED25
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If you suffer from any food allergies kindly advise us to prepare a suitable meal to meet 
your needs All prices are inclusive of 10% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge
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BEVERAGE MENU
Coffee
Espresso: Single / Double
Decaffeinated / American Coffee / Macchiato / Cappuccino
Café Latte / Turkish

Tea
Decaffeinated / English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Classic
Lemon Green / Peppermint / Jasmine 

Hot Chocolate

Fresh Fruit Juices: Orange / Grapefruit / Pineapple
Watermelon / Carrot

Chilled Fruit Juices: Apple / Mango / Fruit Cocktail
Cranberry / Tomato

Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7 Up, 7 Up Light, Ginger Ale, Tonic
Red Bull

Mineral Water  
Sparkling (250 ml /1 L)
Still (250 ml /1 L)
Local (500 ml /1.5 L)

White Wine
Jacob’s Creek Reserve Chardonnay (Australia)
Chateau Grand Renom, AOC Bordeaux Blanc (France)
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Lombardy IGT (Italy)
Sauvignon Blanc, Masia J (Spain) 
Table Mountain Chardonnay (S Africa) 

Red Wine
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Bouchard Pere et Fils (France)
Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux (France)
Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet (Australia)
Zonin Regions Valpolicella (Italy) 
Merlot, Masia J (Spain)
Table Mountain Shiraz (S Africa)

Rose Wine
Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Rose (Australia)
Cuvee Speciale, Barton & Guestier (France)

Champaign & Sparkling Wine
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV
Moet & Chandon Imperial
Pol Remy Brut NV

Beer Bottle
Amstel Light / Budweiser / Fosters / Heineken / Beck’s
Corona / Stella Artois / Warsteiner 

AED 14/18
AED18

AED18

AED18

AED20

AED450
AED425
AED240
AED200
AED200

AED42
AED42

AED16

AED18
AED34

AED12/18
AED12/18
AED10/15

By Bottle  |  By Glass

AED600
AED500
AED325

AED1500
AED1200
AED240

AED40
AED45

AED280
AED200
AED200

AED42

AED250

AED42

AED320
AED240 AED50

AED50

If you suffer from any food allergies kindly advise us to prepare a suitable meal to meet 
your needs All prices are inclusive of 10% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge
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BEVERAGE MENU
Breezer
Lime / Pineapple / Watermelon

SINGLE MALT
Dalmore 12 YO
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 YO

SCOTCH
JW Blue Label
Chivas 18 Years Old
JW Black Label
Chivas 12 Years Old
Dimple Deluxe
JW Red Label
Famous Grouse

AMERICAN
Makers Mark
Jack Daniel’s

GIN
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire 

VODKA
Grey Goose
Absolut
Russian Standard 
Smirnoff Red

RUM 
Bacardi 8 Anos 
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

TEQUILLA
Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado 
El Jimador Blanco 

COGNAC / BRANDY
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS

COCKTAILS
Long Island Ice Tea   
White rum, vodka, tequila, tri sec, lemon juice, coke

Bull Frog   
Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, red bull

PiÑa Colada
White rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Mojito  
White rum, mint leaves, lime wedges, brown sugar, soda water

Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, lime

AED40

AED2050
AED1550
AED1400 AED60

AED90
AED65

AED4900
AED2200
AED1300

AED1400
AED1200

AED1300
AED1300
AED900
AED800

AED55
AED55
AED55
AED40
AED35

AED60
AED50

AED1200
AED800

AED50
AED35

AED1500
AED800

AED65
AED35

AED800
AED800

AED35
AED35

AED1000 AED45
AED800
AED800

AED35
AED35

AED1300 AED55
AED900
AED700

AED40
AED30

AED1800 AED80
AED1700
AED1250

AED75
AED55

AED60

AED50

AED50

AED50

AED70

AED200
AED90

By Bottle  |  30 Ml
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